
Geprint met ZW op: Zondag, 24-jun-2018  16:10:10 

 
BCR2 - Geel        Race 1 
Starttijd:  23 juni 2018  10:19:00,0        TCF 

    Finish Gezeilde Gecorr.  
Zeilno Naam   Tijd Tijd Tijd. Formule 

BCR3 11 Gerard Jonker, Sprinter 32 Sprinter 1 1,0 12:11:14,0 1:52:14,0 1:57:04,0 =GT * 1,0430 
BCR2 20 Hans Naert, Super Arlequin Mordicus 2 2,0 12:34:51,0 2:15:51,0 2:18:34,0 =GT * 1,0200 
BCR2 13 Joost Bernsen, 60 Kwadraat de Vriesch Lentsch Gladoor 3 3,0 12:57:24,0 2:38:24,0 2:37:27,0 =GT * 0,9940 
BCR2 17 Jet Idskes, Jeanneau Diricawl 4 4,0 12:56:10,0 2:37:10,0 2:46:36,0 =GT * 1,0600 
BCR2 47 Rob Dusomos, Najad 34 Getaway 5 5,0 13:28:12,0 3:09:12,0 2:59:44,0 =GT * 0,9500 
BCR2 43 A. van Loon, Camper Nicholson 31 Camelot 6 6,0 13:33:25,0 3:14:25,0 3:10:43,0 =GT * 0,9810 
BCR2 19 Willem Fontein, Moody 33 MK1 GANNET 7 7,0 13:32:10,0 3:13:10,0 3:15:06,0 =GT * 1,0100 
BCR2 33 Cees Metselaar, Kajuit zeiljacht Free tide 8 8,0 14:16:35,0 3:57:35,0 4:04:26,0 =GT * 1,0288 
BCR2 46 Dirk Hertecant, Trintella 4 Odin dnf 15,0     
BCR2 8 Georg Fongers, Langkiel S-spant Bries dns 15,0     

BCR2 24 Jan Bakker, Morgan Giles Hertogjan dns 15,0     
BCR2 34 Karel Houtman, Noorse jol Vrouwe Carolina dns 15,0     
BCR2 30 Rik Megens, Nantucket 33 Bara dns 15,0     
BCR2 22 Hans van den Tol, Cuttersloop Eventide dns 15,0     

 
 

BCR2 - Geel        Race 2 
Starttijd:   23 juni 2018  13:50:00,0        TCF 

    Finish Gezeilde Gecorr.  
Zeilno Naam   Tijd Tijd Tijd. Formule 

BCR2 20 Hans Naert, Super Arlequin Mordicus 1 1,0 15:40:45,0 1:50:45,0 1:52:58,0 =GT * 1,0200 
BCR3 11 Gerard Jonker, Sprinter 32 Sprinter 2 2,0 15:38:37,0 1:48:37,0 1:53:17,0 =GT * 1,0430 
BCR2 34 Karel Houtman, Noorse jol Vrouwe Carolina 3 3,0 15:50:37,0 2:00:37,0 1:59:10,0 =GT * 0,9880 
BCR2 13 Joost Bernsen, 60 Kwadraat de Vriesch Lentsch Gladoor 4 4,0 15:50:24,0 2:00:24,0 1:59:41,0 =GT * 0,9940 
BCR2 47 Rob Dusomos, Najad 34 Getaway 5 5,0 15:58:37,0 2:08:37,0 2:02:11,0 =GT * 0,9500 
BCR2 17 Jet Idskes, Jeanneau Diricawl 6 6,0 15:45:53,0 1:55:53,0 2:02:50,0 =GT * 1,0600 
BCR2 8 Georg Fongers, Langkiel S-spant Bries 7 7,0 16:05:44,0 2:15:44,0 2:08:59,0 =GT * 0,9503 

BCR2 19 Willem Fontein, Moody 33 MK1 GANNET 8 8,0 15:59:42,0 2:09:42,0 2:11:00,0 =GT * 1,0100 
BCR2 43 A. van Loon, Camper Nicholson 31 Camelot 9 9,0 16:24:23,0 2:34:23,0 2:31:27,0 =GT * 0,9810 
BCR2 33 Cees Metselaar, Kajuit zeiljacht Free tide dnf 15,0     
BCR2 22 Hans van den Tol, Cuttersloop Eventide dnf 15,0     
BCR2 24 Jan Bakker, Morgan Giles Hertogjan dns 15,0     
BCR2 30 Rik Megens, Nantucket 33 Bara dns 15,0     
BCR2 46 Dirk Hertecant, Trintella 4 Odin dns 15,0     

 
 

BCR2 - Geel        Race 3 
Starttijd:    24 juni 2018   11:35:00,0        TCF 

    Finish Gezeilde Gecorr.  
Zeilno Naam   Tijd Tijd Tijd. Formule 

BCR3 11 Gerard Jonker, Sprinter 32 Sprinter 1 1,0 13:12:47,0 1:37:47,0 1:41:59,0 =GT * 1,0430 
BCR2 13 Joost Bernsen, 60 Kwadraat de Vriesch Lentsch Gladoor 2 2,0 13:26:21,0 1:51:21,0 1:50:41,0 =GT * 0,9940 
BCR2 20 Hans Naert, Super Arlequin Mordicus 3 3,0 13:23:42,0 1:48:42,0 1:50:52,0 =GT * 1,0200 
BCR2 17 Jet Idskes, Jeanneau Diricawl 4 4,0 13:25:47,0 1:50:47,0 1:57:26,0 =GT * 1,0600 
BCR2 47 Rob Dusomos, Najad 34 Getaway 5 5,0 13:40:39,0 2:05:39,0 1:59:22,0 =GT * 0,9500 
BCR2 34 Karel Houtman, Noorse jol Vrouwe Carolina 6 6,0 13:37:22,0 2:02:22,0 2:00:54,0 =GT * 0,9880 
BCR2 19 Willem Fontein, Moody 33 MK1 GANNET 7 7,0 13:40:18,0 2:05:18,0 2:06:33,0 =GT * 1,0100 
BCR2 43 A. van Loon, Camper Nicholson 31 Camelot 8 8,0 14:03:45,0 2:28:45,0 2:25:55,0 =GT * 0,9810 
BCR2 8 Georg Fongers, Langkiel S-spant Bries 9 9,0 14:08:56,0 2:33:56,0 2:26:17,0 =GT * 0,9503 

BCR2 33 Cees Metselaar, Kajuit zeiljacht Free tide 10 10,0 14:14:36,0 2:39:36,0 2:44:12,0 =GT * 1,0288 
BCR2 46 Dirk Hertecant, Trintella 4 Odin dnf 15,0     
BCR2 24 Jan Bakker, Morgan Giles Hertogjan dns 15,0     
BCR2 30 Rik Megens, Nantucket 33 Bara dns 15,0     
BCR2 22 Hans van den Tol, Cuttersloop Eventide dns 15,0     

 
  


